6
Ca
bl
e a
nd
Ac
ce
ss

Power, signal and shielded pairs
	 Part 	 Product 	 Number/Size	 Max. Hang Length	 Cable Nom. OD	 Cable Net Weight
	 Number	 Code	 of Conductors	 feet • meters	 inches • mm	 lbs/kft • kg/km
	 18-057-02	 JC 57  	 6 / 14 AWG	 200 • 61	 1.39 • 35.3	 943 • 1403
			   45 / 18 AWG
			   3 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-059-02	 JC 59  	 4 / 14 AWG	 200 • 61	 1.22 • 30.1	 872 • 1298
			   49 / 18 AWG
			   3 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-454-02	 JC 60  	 4 / 14 AWG 	 200 • 61	 1.26 • 32.0	 855 • 1272
			   54 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-456-02	 JC 66 	 4 / 14 AWG 	 200 • 61	 1.33 • 33.8	 955 • 1421
			   56 / 18 AWG
			   3 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-X66-02	 JCX 66-6 	 15 / 14 AWG • 2.0 	 200 • 61	 1.68 • 42.7	 1345 • 2002
			   32 / 18 AWG • 0.75
			   9 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-073-02	 JC 73 	 6 / 14 AWG 	 200 • 61	 1.35 • 34.3	 1042 • 1551

	 Number	 Code	 of Conductors	 inches • mm	 feet • meters	 inches • mm	 lbs/kft • kg/km
	 18-020-12	 CWS 20	 14 / 18 AWG	 3/32 • 2.4	 612 • 187	 0.95 • 24.1	 376 • 560
			   3 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
	 18-421-12	 CWS 27   	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 900 • 275 	 0.96 • 24.4 	 500 • 744
			   21 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-431-12	 CWS 37	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 900 • 275	 1.18 • 30.0	 700 • 1042
			   31 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-044-12	 CWS 44	 14 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 753 • 230	 1.33 • 33.8 	 929 • 1382
			   24 / 18 AWG
			   3 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
	 18-045-12	 CWS 45 D	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 776 • 237	 1.31 • 33.3	 902 • 1342
			   31 / 18 AWG
			   5 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
	 18-A46-12	 CWS 46	 8 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 769 • 234	 1.32 • 33.5	 910 • 1354
			   30 / 18 AWG
			   4 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
	 18-441-12	 CWS 47	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 900 • 275	 1.20 • 30.5 	 771 • 1147
			   41 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-47L-12	 CWS 47 LO	 11 / 14 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0	 695 • 212	 1.40 • 35.6 	 1012 • 1498
			   (conductors are numbered 1 to 11)
			   22 / 18 AWG
			   (conductors are numbered 1 to 22)
			   7 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
			   (red/white pairs in red, black, yellow
			   orange, tan, blue and gray jackets)
	 18-648-12	 CWS 56  	 6 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 826 • 252 	 1.20 • 30.5    	 847 • 1260
			   48 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-L58-12	 CWS 58 LO	 4 / 14 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0 	 622 • 190 	 1.51 • 38.4    	 1125 • 1674
			   (conductors are numbered 1 to 4)
			   40 / 18 AWG
			   (conductors are numbered 1 to 40)
			   7 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   (red/white pairs in red, black, yellow,
			   orange, tan, blue and gray jackets)
	 18-H58-12	 CWS 58 HI	 4 / 14 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0 	 622 • 190 	 1.51 • 38.4    	 1125 • 1674
			   (conductors are numbered 5 to 8 [dark blue])
			   40 / 18 AWG
			   (conductors are numbered 41 to 80)
			   7 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   (black/white pairs in red, black, yellow,
			   orange, tan, blue and gray jackets)
†For longer hang length applications, call with your requirements.
RG11/U coax and multimode optical fiber are available as options. See page 4 for specifics on these cables.
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
11
Cable and
Accessories
Super-Flex® Traveling Cable Type ETT/300V
STEEL center - UL listed, CSA certified, NEC/CEC compliant - LIFETIME WARRANTY
Power, signal and shielded pairs
	 Part	 Product	 Number/Size	 Steel Core Dia.	 Max. Hang Length†	 Cable Nom. OD	 Cable Net Weight
	 Number	 Code	 of Conductors	 inches • mm	 feet • meters	 inches • mm	 lbs/kft • kg/km
	 18-059-12	 CWS 59  	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 791 • 241 	 1.22 • 31.0    	 885 • 1317
			   49 / 18 AWG
			   3 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-X60-12	 CWS 60  	 7 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4 	 900 • 275 	 1.58 • 40.1    	 1289 • 1918
			   27 / 18 AWG
			   13 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-869-12	 CWS 69 SP	 15 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 518 • 158	 1.58 • 40.1    	 1350 • 2009
			   38 / 18 AWG
			   8 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-661-12	 CWS 71  	 6 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 614 • 187 	 1.39 • 35.3    	 1140 • 1696
			   61 / 18 AWG
			   2 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-073-12	 CWS 73  	 6 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 608 • 185 	 1.39 • 35.3    	 1151 • 1709
			   61 / 18 AWG
			   3 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-X74-12	 CWS 74  	 20 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 491 • 150	 1.54 • 39.1    	 1426 • 2122
			   38 / 18 AWG
			   8 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-469-12	 CWS 75  	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 663 • 202 	 1.38 • 35.0    	 1056 • 1571
			   69 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-881-12	 CWS 81  	 8 / 14 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0 	 524 • 160 	 1.60 • 40.6    	 1336 • 1988
			   59 / 18 AWG
			   7 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-X90-12	 CWS 90  	 6 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0 	 555 • 169 	 1.46 • 37.1    	 1262 • 1878
			   80 / 18 AWG
			   2 shielded pair / 20 AWG
	 18-X94-12	 CWS 94  	 12 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275 	 1.68 • 42.7    	 1663 • 2475
			   70 / 18 AWG
			   6 shielded pair / 18 AWG
	 18-096-12	 CWS 96	 86 / 18 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 576 • 176 	 1.42 • 36.1    	 1215 • 1808
			   5 shielded pair / 20 AWG

or
ie
s
Super-Flex® Traveling Cable Type ETT/300V
STEEL center - UL listed, CSA certified, NEC/CEC compliant - LIFETIME WARRANTY
Power, signal, shielded pairs and coax
	 Part	 Product	 Number/Size	 Steel Core Dia.	 Max. Hang Length†	 Cable Nom. OD	 Cable Net Weight
	 Number	 Code	 of Conductors	 inches • mm	 feet • meters	 inches • mm	 lbs/kft • kg/km
	 18-X05-13	 CSX 5	 3 / 14 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0 	 900 • 275 	 1.10 • 27.9   	 500 • 742
			   2 coax / RG6/U
	 18-309-13	 CSX 9	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 900 • 275	 0.87 • 22.1	 370 • 550
			   2 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-214-13	 CSX 14	 6 shielded pairs / 20 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 900 • 275	 1.06 • 26.9	 570 • 848
			   2 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X18-13	 CSX 18-6  	 8 shielded pair / 20 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0	 900 • 275	 1.24 • 31.5	 710 • 1056
			   2 RG6/U coax
	 18-X36-13	 CSX 36	 17 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275	 1.61 • 40.9	 1271 • 1891
			   8 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
			   3 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X46-13	 CSX 46	 11 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 683 • 208	 1.44 • 36.6	 1025 • 1525
			   22 / 18 AWG
			   6 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X47-13	 CSX 47	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 740 • 226	 1.35 • 34.3	 946 • 1408
			   30 / 18 AWG
			   6 shielded pairs / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-247-13	 CSX 47 O	 8 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 642 • 196	 1.41 • 35.8	 1090 • 1622
			   30 / 18 AWG
			   4 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-H49-13	 CSX 49 SP-HI††	 20 / 18 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0	 659 • 201	 1.50 • 38.1	 1063 • 1582
			   14 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X53-13	 CSX 53	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 711 • 217	 1.34 • 34.0	 985 • 1466
			   45 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   2 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X55-13	 CSX 55	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 792 • 241	 1.21 • 30.7	 883 • 1314
			   46 / 18 AWG
			   2 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 RG59/U coax
	 18-055-13	 CSX 55 SP††	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 791 • 241	 1.22 • 31.0	 885 • 1317
			   46 / 18 AWG
			   2 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-855-13	 CSX 55 SP††	 26 / 18 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0	 649 • 198	 1.50 • 38.1	 1079 • 1606
		  HI NUMBERS	 14 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X57-13	 CSX 57	 4 / 14 AWG	 5/32 • 4.0	 612 • 187	 1.53 • 38.9	 1144 • 1702
			   40 / 18 AWG
			   6 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
†For longer hang length applications, call with your requirements.
 ††“SP” denotes special color coding and/or conductor numbering
RG6/U is the standard coaxial cable used in CSX-series Super-Flex cables and the preferred cable for CCTV purposes.
RG11/U coax and multimode optical fiber are available as options. See page 4 for specifics on these cables.
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
13
Cable and
Accessories
Super-Flex® Traveling Cable Type ETT/300V
STEEL center - UL listed, CSA certified, NEC/CEC compliant - LIFETIME WARRANTY
Power, signal, shielded pairs and coax
	 Part	 Product	 Number/Size	 Steel Core Dia.	 Max. Hang Length†	 Cable Nom. OD	 Cable Net Weight
	 Number	 Code	 of Conductors	 inches • mm	 feet • meters	 inches • mm	 lbs/kft • kg/km
	 18-X61-13	 CSX 61	 7 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275	 1.65 • 41.9	 1373 • 2043
			   27 / 18 AWG
			   13 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X62-13	 CSX 62 SP††	 12 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 525 • 160	 1.59 • 40.4	 1334 • 1985
			   29 / 18 AWG
			   10 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X69-13	 CSX 69  	 5 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4 	 900 • 275	 1.57 • 39.9	 1340 • 1994
			   40 / 18 AWG
			   11 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   2 RG6/U coax
	 18-175-13	 CSX 75 O	 20 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275	 1.58 • 40.1	 1472 • 2190
			   38 / 18 AWG
			   8 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-875-13	 CSX 75 T	 8 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 542 • 165	 1.58 • 40.1	 1290 • 1920
			   54 / 18 AWG
			   6 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 RG6/U coax
	 18-377-13	 CSX 77	 4 / 14 AWG 	 5/32 • 4.0	 532 • 162	 1.64 • 41.6	 1315 • 1957
			   69 / 18 AWG
			   1 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   2 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X77-13	 CSX 77 S	 4 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275	 1.52 • 38.6	 1269 • 1888
			   60 / 18 AWG
			   6 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 coax / RG6/U
	 18-X80-13	 CSX 80 SP††	 10 / 14 AWG 	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275	 1.64 • 41.7	 1560 • 2321
			   39 / 18 AWG
			   15 shielded pair / 20 AWG
			   1 RG6/U coax
	 18-083-13	 CSX 83	 20 / 14 AWG	 1/4 • 6.4	 900 • 275	 1.92 • 48.8	 1808 • 2690